BOURNE CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Wetland Bylaw Filing Fee Submittal Form

On January 6, 1993 the Conservation Commission adopted the following fee schedule for projects reviewed under the Town of Bourne Wetland and Natural Resource Protection Bylaw Article 3.7. The fee schedule was reviewed again on November 6, 2003 and revisions were implemented on July 1, 2004 and again on January 1, 2007 with the approval of the Bourne Conservation Commission and the Board of Selectmen.

All categories refer to G.L. Ch. 131 s. 40 filing fee s	schedule. 4/12/06		
CATEGORY 1No. Category 1 Activities	X \$110.00 =		
No. Category 1 Activities	Tota	ll Category 1 Fee	
CATEGORY 2. No. Category 2 Activities	X \$500.00 es	= Total Category 2 Fee	
CATEGORY 3. No. Category 3 Activities	X \$1,050.00	= Total Category 3 Fee	
CATEGORY 4No. Category 4 Activities	X \$1,450.00	= Total Category 4 Fee	
CATEGORY 5. \$4.00 per linear foot with a \$100		a \$2000.00 maximum fee. (DOCKS)	
Total Linear Feet	X \$4.00 =	Total Category 5 Fee	
FOR NOTICES OF INTENT T CALCULATION LESS THAN \$125.0 A FIGURE GREATER THAN	o MUST PAY \$125.00,	ANY CALCULATION PRODUCING	
CATEGORY 6 (ANRAD) \$2.00/LIN.FT. UP TO \$	200 FOR SFH, NO MO	RE THAN \$2000 (ALL OTHER ACTIVITIES)	
Total Linear Feet	X \$2.00 =	Total Category 6 Fee	
CATEGORY 7. \$50.00 per activity listed below. Request for Emergency Certification - \$50.00			
	X \$50.00 =		
No. Category 7 Activities	Total	Total Category 7 Fee	
CATEGORY 8. \$75.00 per activity listed below. Request for Determination - \$75.00 Request for Certificate of Compliance - \$75.00 Request for Extension Permit - \$75.00 Request for Amended Order of Conditions - \$75.00	00		
	X \$75.00 =		
No. Category 8 Activities	Total C	ategory 8 Fee	
TOTAL WETLAND BYLAW FILING FEE This fee is completely separate from the fee calculated on ddition to the City/Town share of filling Fee.			
Name			
Address		<u></u>	
	e		
Date			

Fees may be waived at the discretion of the Conservation Commission for non-profit or educational organizations or for those projects considered by the Commission to be an environmental improvement project. Extenuating circumstances or hardship the applicant may be experiencing may also be considered for reason to waive the filing fee.